
JR. MEN'S  173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 190.0 10

2 Skylar Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 185.0 8

3 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.6 155.0 6

4 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 170.0 145.0 4

5 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 171.4 135.0 2

6 Landon  Gilbert Royal Valley 168.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.6 265.0 10

2 Landon  Gilbert Royal Valley 168.0 215.0 8

3 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 170.0 205.0 6

4 Skylar Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 195.0 4

5 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 171.4 155.0 2

6 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.6 195.0 10

2 Landon  Gilbert Royal Valley 168.0 195.0 8

3 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 171.4 155.0 6

4 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 170.0 135.0 0

5 Skylar Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 135.0 0

6 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 90.0 1



Jr. Men's  173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 166.6 615.0 10

2 Skylar Morris Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 515.0 8

3 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 170.0 485.0 6

4 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 171.4 445.0 4

5 Landon  Gilbert Royal Valley 168.0 410.0 2

6 Isaiah McFreen Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 280.0 1


